
Date Time Topic Faculty
Friday, September 23, 2022 4:30PM-6:00PM ALPHANUMEMRIC HIGH LEVEL Shubham Sir

Saturday, September 24, 2022 4:30PM-6:00PM CODING HIGH LEVEL Shubham Sir
Monday, September 26, 2022 4:30PM-6:00PM SYLLOGISM & INEQUALITY Shubham Sir
Tuesday, September 27, 2022 4:30PM-6:00PM BOOD RELATION& DIRECTION HIGH LEVEL Shubham Sir

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 4:30PM-6:00PM DATA SUFFICIENCY Shubham Sir
Thursday, September 29, 2022 4:30PM-6:00PM MACHINE INPUT Shubham Sir

Friday, September 30, 2022 2:00PM-3:30PM Sitting Arrangement & Puzzle-1 Saurav Sir
Saturday, October 1, 2022 2:00PM-3:30PM Sitting Arrangement & Puzzle-2 Saurav Sir
Monday, October 3, 2022 2:00PM-3:30PM Sitting Arrangement & Puzzle-3 Saurav Sir
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 2:00PM-3:30PM Sitting Arrangement & Puzzle-4 Saurav Sir
Thursday, October 6, 2022 2:00PM-3:30PM Sitting Arrangement & Puzzle-5 Saurav Sir

Friday, October 7, 2022 2:00PM-3:30PM Logical Reasoning Saurav Sir


